Infineon Technologies - CYUSB3064-BZXC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

CYUSB306X
Document Number: 001-87516 Rev. *K Page 27 of 32
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Definitions
Table 15.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code MIPI CSI-2 Lanes Package Type Temperature Grade
CYUSB3065-BZXI 4 121-ball BGA Industrial
CYUSB3065-BZXC 4 121-ball BGA Commercial
CYUSB3064-BZXI 2 121-ball BGA Industrial
CYUSB3064-BZXC 2 121-ball BGA Commercial
Temperature Grade:
I = Industrial
C = Commercial
Pb-free
Package Type: BZ = 121-ball BGA
X = 4 for up to 2 MIPI CSI-2 lanes
X = 5 for up to 4 MIPI CSI-2 lanes
Density: Base part number for USB 3.0
Marketing Code: USB = USB Controller
Company ID: CY = Cypress
CY BZUSB 3 X- I06X
CYUSB306X
Document Number: 001-87516 Rev. *K Page 30 of 32
Document History Page
Document Title: CYUSB306X, EZ-USB® CX3: MIPI CSI-2 to SuperSpeed USB Bridge Controller
Document Number: 001-87516
Revision ECN Orig. of
Change
Submission